ID

AIR-352
PARSER-91
PS-1851
PS-1883
PS-1904
PS-1905
PSDIP-29
PSI-61
SQ-3300
SQ-3301
SQ-3309
SQ-3312
SQ-3322
SQ-3339
SQ-3345
SQ-3350
SQ-3358
SQ-3359
SQ-3360
SWA-2093
SWA-2094
SWA-2097
SWA-2098
SWA-2099
SWA-2104
TS-2464
TS-2467
T1S-2477

Summary
AP Connector certificate is about to expire, replace it with new one
HPGL jobs are not correctly accounted in order to account plotters
Remove the {0} placeholder from SPM closure view backling
Cash desk can't be enabled in editing window
YPS uninstall sometimes fails
Use standard timestamp in user-management.log
Deposit via DIBS gateway may fail if DIBS returns payment status unknown to dibs plugin
The installation path in YPS Installer accepts special characters
When orsFailoverLockManager is enabled ORS does not update CML about final ET installation status
DOC: ssIProxyPort explained insufficiently in documentation
Some characters cannot be used in a password for TE installation
Direct queue jobs are not printed when using CML loadbalancing and Payment system
Print jobs may be assigned to deleted user with the same login instead of active when ORS in offline mode
Improve checking license in AccountingServiceFacade.accountPublicUser SOSAPI method
files from USB stick are not accounted
Uncaught referenceError after update from SQ4 to not activated SQ5
Remove AccessControl header from jobs being sent to Oki sSXP2 devices
add another headers to print jobs being sent to Toshiba/Oki (TTEC firmwares)
Remove TTEC headers from Postscript body so PJL headers are used instead
Waffle SSO does not work for MPS installed on ORS
Change description at parameter syncUserChangesCheckJobCronRule
Web report pie chart image has clipped labels when they are too long
Line break isn't applied in notification message
Insufficient description of useSSLProxy and ssIProxyPort
Incorrect behavior of device checkboxes when using filters
FX XCP: Installation of ET fails on every 1st try
IC card mode is set during Sharp installation although no card authentication is chosen
TS fully started" in TS log although TS is not fully started

Priority
Critical
Major (B)
Trivial
Minor (C)
Minor (C)
Minor (C)
Critical
Minor (C)
Major (B)
Major (B)
Minor (C)
Minor (C)
Minor (C)
Critical
Minor (C)
Trivial
Critical
Major (B)
Major (B)
Minor (C)
Minor (C)
Minor (C)
Minor (C)
Major (B)
Minor (C)
Major (B)
Major (B)
Minor (C)



TS-2485
TS-2497
TS-2521
TS-2527
TS-2609
TS-2665
TS-2667
TS-2674
TS-2681
TS-2705
TS-2735

DOC: Migrate page describing tier accounting in our VBA

KMTE: installation/functions fails with an unrelated info missing from MFD

Do not ask SQ server for BC while processing accounting ticket and BC are disabled
Make timeout between TS and YES configurable

TS doesn't process job log of outgoing FAX through FAX driver

Remove EtcdCleaner from distribution

Jobs performed on Lexmark are not accounted

Full start/stop of TS is slow when many OKI devices are connected

Only the first 100 job logs are downloaded from OKI sXP

Konica Minolta i-Option (Double Tap) - Zoom disable

TS cannot communicate with YPS on CML cluster with WNLB and ETCD due to problem with security protocols

Minor (C)
Critical
Minor (C)
Major (B)
Minor (C)
Minor (C)
Critical
Major (B)
Major (B)
Minor (C)
Blocker (A)




