ID	Summary	Priority
AIR-352	AP Connector certificate is about to expire, replace it with new one	Critical
PARSER-91	HPGL jobs are not correctly accounted in order to account plotters	Major (B)
PS-1851	Remove the {0} placeholder from SPM closure view backling	Trivial
PS-1883	Cash desk can't be enabled in editing window	Minor (C)
PS-1904	YPS uninstall sometimes fails	Minor (C)
PS-1905	Use standard timestamp in user-management.log	Minor (C)
PSDIP-29	Deposit via DIBS gateway may fail if DIBS returns payment status unknown to dibs plugin	Critical
PSI-61	The installation path in YPS Installer accepts special characters	Minor (C)
SQ-3300	When orsFailoverLockManager is enabled ORS does not update CML about final ET installation status	Major (B)
SQ-3301	DOC: sslProxyPort explained insufficiently in documentation	Major (B)
SQ-3309	Some characters cannot be used in a password for TE installation	Minor (C)
SQ-3312	Direct queue jobs are not printed when using CML loadbalancing and Payment system	Minor (C)
SQ-3322	Print jobs may be assigned to deleted user with the same login instead of active when ORS in offline mode	Minor (C)
SQ-3339	Improve checking license in AccountingServiceFacade.accountPublicUser SOSAPI method	Critical
SQ-3345	files from USB stick are not accounted	Minor (C)
SQ-3350	Uncaught referenceError after update from SQ4 to not activated SQ5	Trivial
SQ-3358	Remove AccessControl header from jobs being sent to Oki sXP2 devices	Critical
SQ-3359	add another headers to print jobs being sent to Toshiba/Oki (TTEC firmwares)	Major (B)
SQ-3360	Remove TTEC headers from Postscript body so PJL headers are used instead	Major (B)
SWA-2093	Waffle SSO does not work for MPS installed on ORS	Minor (C)
SWA-2094	Change description at parameter syncUserChangesCheckJobCronRule	Minor (C)
SWA-2097	Web report pie chart image has clipped labels when they are too long	Minor (C)
SWA-2098	Line break isn't applied in notification message	Minor (C)
SWA-2099	Insufficient description of useSSLProxy and sslProxyPort	Major (B)
SWA-2104	Incorrect behavior of device checkboxes when using filters	Minor (C)
TS-2464	FX XCP: Installation of ET fails on every 1st try	Major (B)
TS-2467	IC card mode is set during Sharp installation although no card authentication is chosen	Major (B)
TS-2477	TS fully started" in TS log although TS is not fully started	Minor (C)

TS-2485	DOC: Migrate page describing tier accounting in our VBA	Minor (C)
TS-2497	KMTE: installation/functions fails with an unrelated info missing from MFD	Critical
TS-2521	Do not ask SQ server for BC while processing accounting ticket and BC are disabled	Minor (C)
TS-2527	Make timeout between TS and YES configurable	Major (B)
TS-2609	TS doesn't process job log of outgoing FAX through FAX driver	Minor (C)
TS-2665	Remove EtcdCleaner from distribution	Minor (C)
TS-2667	Jobs performed on Lexmark are not accounted	Critical
TS-2674	Full start/stop of TS is slow when many OKI devices are connected	Major (B)
TS-2681	Only the first 100 job logs are downloaded from OKI sXP	Major (B)
TS-2705	Konica Minolta i-Option (Double Tap) - Zoom disable	Minor (C)
TS-2735	TS cannot communicate with YPS on CML cluster with WNLB and ETCD due to problem with security protocols	Blocker (A)